In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

&

WIS Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
:‘3 *A79682TC*
A1l6 30/06/2018 #41
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details

cavavirie [0 [0 [s 3 8 6 a7

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full (SCL Analytics Limited

hold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Vincent John
Surname Green
Administrator’s address
Building name/number |4 Mount Ephraim Road
Street |Tunbridge Wells
Post town ﬁ(ent
County/Region I
e ([T [N[1[ [T[E[E]
Country [
u Administrator’s name o
© Other administrator
Full forenames) Mark Use this section to tell us about
Surname Newman another administrator.
Administrator’s address o
Building name/number |4 Mount Ephraim Road ﬁgthe;‘admipistratolli ot
<e this section to tell us abou
Street h’unbridge Wells another administrator.
Post town |Kent
County/Region ,
ook [ TN 1] (1] El
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
I:] Statement of affairs
l:' Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

B Pl Rl

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Date Frrrrrrrr

E Sign and date

A_dministrator’s 5;!&3'"'* o
Signature

Signature date ,?,? m "‘6 v2 0 {Tl?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Vincent John Green

E Where to send

Company name

CCW Recovery Solutions

l Address

4 Mount Ephraim Road

Tunbridge Wells

Post town

Kent

County/Region

, Country

DX

| 01892 700200

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
infermation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

’Wil? IT\I\"]_,_’TEFE—I_ n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
SCL Analytics Limited 09838667

Court case number

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
CR-2018-003697

Companies Court

[fusll nastre of court]

(a) Insert naine and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a) SCL Analytics Limited

registered office of the company
on the (b) 3 May 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

(b) Insert date
Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at {b) 3 May 2018 the date that the company entered

administration.

Ful{ name Myian David Wheatland

Signed . 0 M/
7 —

Dated 22/e/12




SCL Analytics Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to Fixed Charge

None

Assets subject to Floating Charge

None

Uncharged Assets
Investments

Bank accounts
Trade Debtors

Directors Loan - A. Nix

SCL Elections Limited

Estimated total assets for preferential creditors

ssre SO LI

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
300 01
28 28
0 4]
25,700 25.700L
147,283 4] |
£173,311 £25,728
Date 2 Z/ é / /P




SCL Analytics Limited

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried over from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferentai creditors:-

Estmated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

0

/

Signature 4

Estimated
to realise
£

25,728
£0 £0
£25,728
£0 £0
£25,728
£0 £0
£25,728
£0 £0
£25,728
£100,590 £100,590
-£74,862
£0 £0
-£74,862
£100 £0
£ -£74,862

Date

22/6//(’




\ y
. “ v anjeudig

ypree 77/ /O

T065'00TF
00°0F 3uoN 02'066'£63 XIN v
00'07 SuoN 00°00TF SBIBYS - §4)
00°0F SUON 00°00t'23 @H¥ p13 uopuo ‘Heym Ateur) snan) Auapsap, T d17uyofan g
3 Apnoas uan B J0upass Aq play 3199p 0 Juewnep Jo
joanjepn Anaas ajeq Ajundas Aue o s)le1ag junowy (aponsod yum) ssaippy JOJPa.d JO dWeN

uorssassod 5 Auedwiod 8y w Aliacosd 1940 B[ JO UOKUAIA BUIWIRP SI0NPAII PUD 53JIAIAS JO SPooS Jo Ajddns ay) jo adueape u) pred sjunowe
Fuiunep s12W0SN puUD S1UFWIBE 3jes [euonIpuoa Jo Fuisea) aney? ‘aseyund-any Japun SIONP343 ||e AYRUIP! Due S10)IPAIT | IPNIUN ISNUI NOA 110N

SHOLIQIHD ANVAINGD

pajlwn sspAjeuy 138




N N \ Fad
— 35
N\\\\MN 21eQ § Q\. ainjeus)
Aeulpio 00’13 000'T AHY +11 paywi) dnoug 10§
UopuOT ‘Heym AIBUED SR ALIBNSOM T ‘UYalii dNd o/
p|2y saJeys
play sa4eys jo s|ie1aq 3NfEA [RUILION Jo 'ON (apodsod yum) ssaippy 13pjoyaJeys 40 weN

SYHIATOHIYVYHS ANYdWNO)D

paywn sanhjeuy 108 |




